
Groovy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 9 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 4 4 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 6

Pugliese Rachele (04/446) 4 7 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 3

Del Latte Gaia (04/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 28 31 1,11

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 32 27 0,84

Pugliese Rachele 04/446 16 13 0,81

Maron Patrizia 04/111 20 13 0,65

Del Latte Gaia 04/450 20 10 0,50

Sansonna Anna 04/453 12 1 0,08

V.M.I.P. 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Vico Jacopo (04/437) 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 8

Pacino Sabrina (04/369) 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 4 3 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0

Romeo Maria Carmela (04/443) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 10

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 3

Parodi Marino (04/386) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Vico Jacopo 04/437 31 38 1,23

Pacino Sabrina 04/369 23 35 1,52

Romeo Maria Carmela 04/443 30 35 1,17

Parodi Agostino 04/374 32 31 0,97

Parodi Marino 04/386 12 13 1,08

Bar Galilei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 5 2 2

Da Sacco Ivan (04/404) 4 4 4 12 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3

Iannuzzi Andrea (04/151) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4

Marletta Giuseppe (04/331) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romeo Antonino 04/271 28 60 2,14

Da Sacco Ivan 04/404 30 55 1,83

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 18 32 1,78

Marletta Massimo 04/270 16 27 1,69

Iannuzzi Andrea 04/151 16 26 1,62

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 12 23 1,92

Marletta Giuseppe 04/331 8 20 2,50

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0

Cioncoloni  Delfino Christian 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 11 4 11 0 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 4 5 3 5 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 0 0

Landra Massimo (04/136) 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0

Quercia Fabrizio (04/442) 4 5 4 10 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Massimiliano (04/455) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 32 84 2,62

Cioncoloni  Delfino 04/093 26 61 2,35

Maritano Elio 04/391 23 43 1,87

Landra Massimo 04/136 16 35 2,19

Quercia Fabrizio 04/442 17 29 1,71

Mancini Massimiliano 04/455 4 7 1,75

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 5 6 1,20

Trivella Claudio 04/022 5 6 1,20



I Favolosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Savio Simone (04/447) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 10

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 12

Antonelli Aleandro (04/104) 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 8

Irno Consalvo Andrea (04/158) 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0

Pellegrini Andrea (04/102) 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Piana Claudio (04/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savio Simone 04/447 32 61 1,91

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 28 53 1,89

Antonelli Aleandro 04/104 24 34 1,42

Irno Consalvo Andrea 04/158 22 31 1,41

Pellegrini Andrea 04/102 14 14 1,00

Piana Claudio 04/103 8 6 0,75


